Simplifying Motion Control
1
X-LRM-E Series Datasheet
* Hardened steel construction and integrated recirculating ball bearing guide provide
exceptional stiffness and thermal stability
* 25, 50, 100, 150, 200 mm travel
* Motor encoder position feedback with slip/stall detection and automatic recovery
* Up to 8 µm accuracy and 50 nm resolution

RoHS Compliant Yes
CE Compliant Yes
3
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Repeatability
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Repeatability
X-LRM025A-E03 0.047625 µm 25.0 mm (0.984 ") 8 µm (0.000315 ") < 1 µm
(< 0.000039 ")
X-LRM025B-E03 0.1905 µm 25.0 mm (0.984 ") 8 µm (0.000315 ") < 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRM050A-E03 0.047625 µm 50.0 mm (1.969 ") 15 µm
(0.000591 ")
< 1 µm
(< 0.000039 ")
X-LRM050B-E03 0.1905 µm 50.0 mm (1.969 ") 15 µm
(0.000591 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRM100A-E03 0.047625 µm 100.0 mm
(3.937 ")
30 µm
(0.001181 ")
< 1 µm
(< 0.000039 ")
X-LRM100B-E03 0.1905 µm 100.0 mm
(3.937 ")
30 µm
(0.001181 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRM150A-E03 0.047625 µm 150.0 mm
(5.905 ")
45 µm
(0.001772 ")
< 1 µm
(< 0.000039 ")
X-LRM150B-E03 0.1905 µm 150.0 mm
(5.905 ")
45 µm
(0.001772 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRM200A-E03 0.047625 µm 200.0 mm
(7.874 ")
60 µm
(0.002362 ")
< 1 µm
(< 0.000039 ")
X-LRM200B-E03 0.1905 µm 200.0 mm
(7.874 ")
60 µm
(0.002362 ")
< 3 µm